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KNbIKOBA, AHacTacus
XABUPOBA, Anus
TEPACMOBA, KpuctuHa
CbIUEBA, Arnus
NNbUHbIX, Amanus
MWHAYBAEBA, AnaHa
MWPOHOBA, Mapraputa
3/1b TASNPI, 3nucca
NCMATUNOBA, 3nb3a
BEJ/IEXKEBA, AnekcaHgpa
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FTABAPAXMAHOBA, MagnHa
LAPEHKO, AnaHa
MAMAKOBA, Agemu
JTIOEBA, Codhus
AHOPEEBA, Ana

KAPAEBA, Codbs
MOCTIENIOBA, 3narta
MELOAK, MonunHa
3AKUPOBA, AMuHa
KYKAPKWHA, MNonuHa
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AMAHAEBA, KapuHa
KAObIPOBA, Kamuna
PACXYTANHOBA, Camupa
CAXAINOBA, Kamunna
PAKOBA, Agens
CABNP3AHOBA, Azanu4a
KATKOBA, MunnaHa
KAMAJIOBA, ApuHa
AXMALYNNNHA, Amennsa
LWAPUMOBA, Hasnbirynb
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TMNA3YTONHOBA, Amupa
WNIOLWNHA, AnekcaHapa
BA/IMEBA, OuaHa
NEBVHA, Oapbsa
KPACABUHA, AHa
TAMUVPOBA, Acesnb
KYNNAKOBA, MapbsHa
KY3HELOBA, ApuHa
UYPUHA, ApyHa
EBJOKVMOBA, KceHus
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KomaHga

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KazaHb

CLUOP "AenbTa -1, r. KasaHb

CLLUOP "fenbta-1, r. KazaHb

CLU «KacaTka»,r. KasaHb

CLU «Kacatka»,r. KazaHb

PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KazaHb

PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KazaHb

PCLUOP" AkBaTuka"-1 ,r. KasaHb
CLIOP"AenbthmH-1" r.HabepexHble YenHbl
CLIOP "AenbduH"-2,r. Hab.YenHsbl

ClW"bantacu"

CLU «KacaTka»,r. KasaHb

CLUOP, r. AnnbmeTbeBCK-1

PCLUOP" AkBaTuka"-1 ,r. KazaHb

CLUOP, r. AnbMmeTbeBCK-1

CLLUOP "Onumnuiticknii" Hab.YenHsbl
CLUOP, r. AnbMeTbeBCK-1

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KazaHb

CLlW" AenbTa"-3,r. KazaHb
CLIOP"fenbtmH-1" r.HabepexHble YesnHbl

CLUOP, r. AnnbmeTbeBCK-1

CLW "Mingep" r.vncrtonosnb

CLlW "NMngep" r.vmncTtononb

CLW "NMngep" r.vncrtononb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KasaHb
CLU «KacaTka»,r. KazaHb
CLUOP, r.AnbmeTbeBcK -2

CLlW" AenbTa"-3,r. KazaHb
ClW"bantacun”

ClW"bantacun”

CLUOP "AenbTa™-1, r. KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KasaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KasaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka-2,r. KasaHb
CLIOP"AenbthmH-1" r.HabepexHble YesnHbl
Ak bype

PCLLUOP"AkBatuka" -3,r. KazaHb

CLUOP, r.AnbmeTbeBCK -2

CLUNe7" HMP PT,nrT Kamckue MonsHbl

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMSA

2:36.26
2:36.00
2:33.70
2:30.00
2:26.00
2:29.64
2:30.74
2:35.00
2:36.10
2:37.00

2:40.00
2:39.00
2:38.50
2:38.00
2:37.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:38.75
2:40.00
2:40.00

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:43.00
2:43.00
2:40.15
2:41.96
2:43.00
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:47.46
2:46.35
2:45.77
2:46.19
2:47.00
2:48.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
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0 WArAOAAVHA, PanuHa 2012 1l CLlW" AenbTa"-3,r. KazaHb 2:55.00
1 WIHATBEBA, Mapraputa 2012 Il CLUNe7" HMP PT,nrt Kamckue lNonsiHbl 2:54.00
2 NINS®AHOBA, ApnHa 2013 | PCLIOP"AkBatuka" -3,r. KazaHb 2:53.79
3 CAXABUEBA, nbBuHa 2014 Il Ak Bype 2:52.00
4 HUN3AMYTAWNHOBA, Amanus 2015 ] CLU «Kacatka»,r. KasaHb 2:51.00
5 WAPA®UEBA, 3unsa 2013 Il CLIOP"AenbthmK-1" r.HabepexHble YenHbl 2:51.85
6 LIANXMEBA, MaguHa 2012 Il CLU r.3anHcK 2:52.45
7 MYXAMET3AHOBA, OuHa 2014 Il CLlW Onumn B.Cabebl 2:54.00
8 VHAMETAOMHOBA, KapuHa 2012 Il CLUNe7" HMP PT,nrt Kamckue NonsiHbl 2:55.00
9 WAMCEEBA, 3apuHa 2012 Il CLl " KAMA" Enabyra 2:55.00
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0 BAKWVMPOBA, 3anmHa 2014 Il CLU «KacaTtka»,r. KasaHb 2:58.00
1 KPYINOBA, AprHa 2014 Il CLU «Kacatka»,r. KazaHb 2:57.00
2 ErOPOBA, AiinaH 2014 ] CLW "NMngep" r.vmncrtononb 2:57.00
4 CABVHOBA, Codwsi 2013 Il CLW" AenbTta"-3,r. KazaHb 2:56.00
5 KY3bMWYEBA, ApvHa 2013 Il ClW" fenbta"-3,r. KasaHb 2:56.00
6 CA®UHA, Ancy 2014 1] CLU «KacaTka»,r. KazaHb 2:57.00
7 NWTBWHEL, ButanvHa 2012 Il CLUNe7" HMP PT,nrt Kamckue NonsiHbl 2:57.00
8 CEJ/IMBAHOBA, ApuHa 2014 Il PCLUOP"AkBatuka" -3,r. KasaHb 2:58.00
9 BAAPETAVMHOBA, PuaHa 2014 Il CLlW" AenbTa"-3,r. KazaHb 2:59.00
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0 WECTAKOBA, lNMonnHa 2015 1] PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka"-6,r. KasaHb 3:11.65
1 >XAHABAEBA, Neiina 2014 1] CLUOP "AenbTa™-1, r. KazaHb 3:10.00
2 HAKUMOBA, Camupa 2015 Il CLU "3unaHt",Kykmop 3:05.00
3 TAPAOUVEBA, Agnns 2015 1] ClW"bantacun" 3:00.00
4 BAPUVEBA, PanuHa 2014 I} CLlU «KacaTka»,r. KazaHb 3:00.00
5 3ANHYINHA, Ancy 2014 ] Cu" AenbTta"-3,r. KasaHb 3:00.00
6 BAJEEBA, /lto60Bb 2013 1] CLlW" AenbTa"-3,r. KazaHb 3:05.00
7 CIMMNPNAOHOBA, MNonnHa 2013 1] CLU «KacaTka»,r. KasaHb 3:06.00
8 CYOAPEBA, AnekcaHgpa 2015 1]l CLUOP "Aenbta-1, r. KazaHb 3:10.00
9 TYMEPOBA, Acenb 2014 1] PCLUOP"AkBaTHKa" -3,r. KazaHb 3:12.00
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0 HACEPTAMNHOBA, AnaHa 2015 ] CLU «Kacatka»,r. KasaHb 3:18.00
1 LWTABCKAA, EBa 2015 Il PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka"-6,r. KazaHb 3:15.40
2 XA3VEBA, Amenus 2016 1] CLU Onumn B.Cabbl 3:15.00
3 JKYKOBA, Bapsapa 2014 1] ClW" fenbta"-3,r. KasaHb 3:12.00
4 TWIMETAOMHOBA, fapuHa 2014 1] CLIOP "Aenbta -1, r. KasaHb 3:12.00
5 QOAM3YTINHOBA, flasHa 2015 ]l CLW Onumn B.Cabebl 3:12.00
6 WAAbIEBA, AMuHa 2016 1] PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka"-6,r. KasaHb 3:14.32
7 3APUIMOBA, NeiicaH 2014 1] CLlW" AenbTa"-3,r. KazaHb 3:15.00
8 XAKMMOBA, Canga 2014 1l Po Oooun "Ocdpcr” PT 3:16.41
9 KOYEPIVHA, fapbs 2015 1] PCLLOP "AkBatuka"-6,r. KazaHb 3:20.00
BacceliH [lBopel, BOAHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, 25 MeTpoB 3/1IeKTPOHHAaA cMcTema pernctpaumm BpeMeHu
r.KazaHb,17-18 pekabps 2025 r. SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC
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1 MYPALYNNAEBA, Amanus 2015 1] CLU «KacaTka»,r. KasaHb 3:25.00
2 ABAPA®NKOBA, PnaHa 2014 I} CLl " KAMA" Enabyra 3:23.00
3 KAMANTOMHOBA, Anusa 2015 ] CLW Onvmn B.Cabebl 3:21.00
4  ANYLWEBA, AxHa 2015 ] CLl"Onumn"MamaghbiL 3:20.00
5 3NATOVHOBA, SHxe 2014 Il ClW"bantacn" 3:20.46
6 TAJIMMNOBA, Amupa 2016 I} CLlU «KacaTka»,r. KazaHb 3:21.00
7 3AKVPOBA, PanuHa 2016 ] PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka"-5,r. KazaHb 3:25.00
8 3UNATAMHOBA, Canpga 2016 1] PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka"-5,r. KazaHb 3:25.00
9 HE®EOOBA, AHa 2015 1] PCLUOP"AkBatuka" -3,r. KasaHb 3:26.89
BacceliH [lBopel, BOAHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, 25 MeTpoB 3/1IeKTPOHHAaA cMcTema pernctpaumm BpeMeHu
r.KazaHb,17-18 pekabps 2025 r. SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC
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