



27

, 200m

2012 - 2016

18.12.2025 - 10:06

1	9										
0	,	2012		"	-2, .						2:36.26
1	,	2012		"	"-1, .						2:36.00
2	,	2012		"	"-1, .						2:33.70
3	,	2013		«	», .						2:30.00
4	,	2012		«	», .						2:26.00
5	,	2012		"	-2, .						2:29.64
6	,	2012		"	-2, .						2:30.74
7	,	2012		"	"-1, .						2:35.00
8	,	2013		"	-1" .						2:36.10
9	,	2014		"	"-2, .						2:37.00
2	9										
0	,	2013		"	"						2:40.00
1	,	2013		«	», .						2:39.00
2	,	2012		, .		-1					2:38.50
3	,	2013		"	"-1, .						2:38.00
4	,	2012		, .		-1					2:37.00
5	,	2013		"		"					2:38.00
6	,	2014		, .		-1					2:38.00
7	,	2012		"		-2, .					2:38.75
8	,	2013		"	"-3, .						2:40.00
9	,	2013		"	-1" .						2:40.00
3	9										
0	,	2012		, .		-1					2:45.00
1	,	2013		"	"	.					2:45.00
2	,	2012		"	"	.					2:43.00
3	,	2014		"	"	.					2:43.00
4	,	2012		"		-2, .					2:40.15
5	,	2012		"		-2, .					2:41.96
6	,	2014		«	», .						2:43.00
7	,	2015		, .		-2					2:44.00
8	,	2012		"	"-3, .						2:45.00
9	,	2012		"	"						2:45.00
4	9										
0	,	2013		"	"						2:50.00
1	,	2014		"	"-1, .						2:50.00
2	,	2013		"		-2, .					2:47.46
3	,	2013		"		-2, .					2:46.35
4	,	2012		"		-2, .					2:45.77
5	,	2013		"		-1" .					2:46.19
6	,	2014		"							2:47.00
7	,	2014		"		" -3, .					2:48.00
8	,	2014		, .		-2					2:50.00
9	,	2013		7"		,					2:50.00



27, , 200m

5 9

0	,	2012		"	"-3, .	2:55.00
1	,	2012		7"	,	2:54.00
2	,	2013		"	"-3, .	2:53.79
3	,	2014				2:52.00
4	,	2015		«	», .	2:51.00
5	,	2013		"	"-1" .	2:51.85
6	,	2012		.		2:52.45
7	,	2014		.		2:54.00
8	,	2012		7"	,	2:55.00
9	,	2012		"	"	2:55.00

6 9

0	,	2014		«	», .	2:58.00
1	,	2014		«	», .	2:57.00
2	,	2014		"	" .	2:57.00
4	,	2013		"	"-3, .	2:56.00
5	,	2013		"	"-3, .	2:56.00
6	,	2014		«	», .	2:57.00
7	,	2012		7"	,	2:57.00
8	,	2014		"	"-3, .	2:58.00
9	,	2014		"	"-3, .	2:59.00

7 9

0	,	2015		"	"-6, .	3:11.65
1	,	2014		"	"-1, .	3:10.00
2	,	2015		"	" ,	3:05.00
3	,	2015		"	"	3:00.00
4	,	2014		«	», .	3:00.00
5	,	2014		"	"-3, .	3:00.00
6	,	2013		"	"-3, .	3:05.00
7	,	2013		«	», .	3:06.00
8	,	2015		"	"-1, .	3:10.00
9	,	2014		"	"-3, .	3:12.00

8 9

0	,	2015		«	», .	3:18.00
1	,	2015		"	"-6, .	3:15.40
2	,	2016			.	3:15.00
3	,	2014		"	"-3, .	3:12.00
4	,	2014		"	"-1, .	3:12.00
5	,	2015			.	3:12.00
6	,	2016		"	"-6, .	3:14.32
7	,	2014		"	"-3, .	3:15.00
8	,	2014		"	"	3:16.41
9	,	2015		"	"-6, .	3:20.00



27, 200m

9 9

1	,	2015	III	«	», .	3:25.00
2	,	2014	III	"	" .	3:23.00
3	,	2015	III	"	. .	3:21.00
4	,	2015	III	"	" .	3:20.00
5	,	2014	II	"	" .	3:20.46
6	,	2016	III	«	», .	3:21.00
7	,	2016	III	"	" -5, .	3:25.00
8	,	2016	III	"	" -5, .	3:25.00
9	,	2015	III	"	" -3, .	3:26.89

, 25

, 17-18 2025 .

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC